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MKTG TeleServices, Inc.
Children's Hospital Los Angeles
2004 Telefundraising Gampaign

Total money received by  Children's Hospital Los Angeles
Total fees paid to MKTG TeleServices, Inc.
Total net to Children's Hospital Los Angeles

fees paid to MKTG TeleServices, Inc.: prorated expenses
payrall

office rental pro rata share

telephone

utilities

postage

printing

fundraising registration

insurance

recruitment

depreciation

office

other overhead expenses

total campaign expenses”®

MKTG TeleServices net for profit and admin overhead

Total fees paid to MKTG TeleServices, Inc.
*these expenses are based on MKTG TeleSarvices' oparating ratios,

MKTG TeleServices, Inc. does not receive donated funds. All monies rec'd are as reported to MKTG TeleServices

by the charitable organization,

$46,159
$29,675
$16,484

$18,399
$1,484
$2,374
50
$1,187
$2,671
$297
$297
$0
$1,187
$594
$890
$29,378
$297

$29,675



